9GHz search and
rescue transponder
SART
RT9
The McMurdo Search and
Rescue Transponder (SART)
is a 9GHz receiver/transmitter.
On receiving a pulse from

continuous research and development and the right is reserved
to alter specification without prior notice.
Ordering Information
RT9 SART Order 80-D130
Rescue SART Order 80-D129
RT9 SART (French) Order 80-D132
RT9 SART (without mast and bracket) Order 80-D143
Other GMDSS equipment in the McMurdo product range
includes EPIRBS and Radios
05/0202/03
62297 SART 2pp Brochure   2 17/2/03, 1:06:18 PM